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GLEATON'S

Huge Cumming GA Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 16 12:00am ET

Lot
1100

1101

1127
1130
1200

1202
1203
1204

1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210

1211
1212
1213
1214

1215

1216

1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222

Title

Oversized Rowe Furniture Accent Chair with
Pillow

Marcella Fine Rugs Handmade Wool and
Rayon Tufted Area Rug

Extra Large Green Glass Centerpiece Bowl
4 Sawhorses

Full Size Bed Frame, Box Springs, Mattress and
Comforter Set

Lexington Night Stand
Lexington Dresser with Mirror

Vintage Cabinet / TV Stand with 2 Drawers +
Shelves

Vintage Handmade Cupboard
Narrow Curio Cabinet with Light
3 Framed Flower Pictures

Black Leather Look Storage Chest
Childrens Park Bench + Pillow

Toy Lot includes Thomas Tank Engine Wooden
Track and Accessories, Nurf style gun

Vintage Mid Century Modern Headboard
Vintage Mid Century Broyhill Tall Nightstand
Vintage Mid Century Broyhill Nightstand

Vintage Mid Century Broyhill Dresser with
Trifold Mirror

Vintage Mid Century Broyhill Premier
Armoire/Entertainment Center

Vintage Mid Century Broyhill Premier Chest of
Drawers

Caswell Rumyan Co Cedar Hope Chest
Asbury Jewelry Armoire

Vintage-Look Home Decor Lot
Feminine Home Decor Lot

Lighted Display Case with Curved Sides

Oversized Accent Chair with Ottoman &€ Black
and Beige

15

Auction Closes. Sat, Jul 25 6:00pm ET

Lot

1224
1225
1226
1227

1228
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234

1235

1236
1237

1237A
1238
1239
1240

1241
1242

1244

1251

1254

1255

1256
1257

Title

Ova Wooden Farmhouse Style Table with L eaf
6 Windsor Pierced-Splat Back Dining Chairs
Accent Rug & Runner - Hand Knotted

Metal and Wood Round Bakers Rack with
Wine Storage

Wood and Metal Bakers Rack with Pot Hooks
Kroehler Mid Century Credenza

Barn Door Inspired Hexagon Accent/End Table
Barn Door inspired Accent/End Table

5 Piece Entertainment Center

White Kenmore 90 Series Washer - Mode! #
110,26932691

White Kenmore 90 Series Dryer - Model #
669,66932691

Lighted Curved Glass Curio Cabinet

Lighted Rectangular Curio Cabinet with Sliding
Door

Side Open Lighted Curio Cabinet
3 Sided Fireplace Screen (A)
Iron and Mesh Fireplace Screen (B)

Broyhill Premier Collection 3 Piece
Entertainment Center

Vintage Painted Wood Desk with Metal Top
3 Piece Bookcase - Whitewashed/Pickled Oak
Finish

Vintage Glass top Wrought Iron Breakfast
Tablewith 4 Chairs

Heat Wrap Lot in Brown Faux Leather Storage
Ottoman

Sealy Queen Posturepedic Mattress, Box
Springs, Frame, Bedding & Curtains

Tri-Fold Mirror with Whitewashed/Pickled Oak
Finish

3 Sided Narrow Curio Cabinet

Vintage Victorian Needlepoint Foot Rest



Lot

1260
1261
1262

1263

1264

1265
1266
1267
1268
1269

1270
1272
1273
1274
1275

1276

1280
1281
1283
1284
1285
1288

1289

1290
1292
1293
1295

1296
1298

1299
1304

1305
1306

1308

Title

Metal Wine Rack with Glass Top

Metal Wine Rack

French Country Oval Dining Table - Blond Ash
Finish

French Country China Cabinet - Blond Ash
Finish

French Country Ladder Back Dining Chairs -
Set of 6 - Blond Ash Finish

Frigidaire Freezer

Frigidare Frost Free Freezer

Hot Point 2 Door Refrigerator Freezer

GE Side by Side Refrigerator with Ice Maker

Simpletech Hi-Speed USB2.0 Portable Hard
Drive 120GB

Home Styles Rolling Kitchen Island
Vintage S+H Green Stamps 40 Booklets
Vintage 33 RPM Vinyl Albums - 45 total
Italian Kitchen Decor Lot A

Antigque Style Wash Stand with Decorative Tile
Top

Small White Book Case with Adjustable
Shelves + Wood Magazine Holders

Solid Wood Bookcase - 5 Adjustable Shelves
Large Brown Upholstered Ottoman

Pink Rose & Cherub Lot

Fine Florals - 3 Piece Lot

Fine Birds and Flowers - 3 Piece Lot

Porcelain Hummingbirds & Lead Crystal - 4
Piece Lot

Noritake Casual Gourmet Dishes- Gourmet
Harvest

Black Fox Faux Fur Hat
Unique Large Plaster Table Lamp with Shade
Buffet Lamp & Candle Lamp

3 Southern Living at Home - Garrity House
Candlesticks

Southern Living Oval Brimfield Serving Tray

Southern Living at Home & Pair of Huntingdon
Tiered Stands

NEW Pampered Chef 15+ Item Lot

Pampered Chef Stir-Fry Skillet and Heat
Resistant Placemats

Autumn Kitchen Lot - 16 Pieces

7pc. Kitchen Lot - Saute & Serve, Pie Dishes,
Drink Caddy, Cutting boards

Bake with the Kids lot
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Lot

1310
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345

1346
1348
1349
1351
1353
1354
1356
1364
1365
1366
1367

1368
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Title

Scrap Booking and Craft supplies

3 Piece Ceramic/Glass Serving Sets

18 Piece Hot Peppers & More Lot

Large Entertaining Set Lot

Trifle, Platter, & Soup Tureen Lot

Huge Bar Set + Silver Plate Wine Stopper
Cranberry Opalescent Hobnail Set

Lenox 9 Piece Christmas Serving Set
Crystal Serving Pieces - 11 Piece Lot
Beautiful Crystal Set

12" Crystal Serving Bowl

Crystal Plate and 2 Beautiful Flutes
Wooden 8 Cubby Book Shelf (A)
Wooden 8 Cubby Book Shelf (B)

Grape Decor Lot - 12 Pieces

Crysta 5 Piece Serving Lot

2 Red Library Shelves by Pottery Barn
Decorative Pottery Bowl with Stand
Large Pottery Jug - Geometric Design
Studio Art Pottery Bowl + Open Mouth Vase
Gray Ruffled Edge Hand Crafted Pottery Bowl
Rustic Wood and Wicker Storage Basket
New Michael Kors Purse

New Coach Purse with Tags

Clock and dresser lot

Ladies Billfold Essentials by Rolfs

Black Leather Purse

Bueno Canvas Purse

NEW Liz Claiborne Cecile Collection Wheeled
Bowling Bag

Blue Adult Drink Set

Huge Office/School supply lot
Pewter and Silver-plate Lot

Set of 8 Crystal Mugs

10 Piece Drinking Glass Set
Toasting Glasses and Serving Dishes
Romanian Crystal Pitcher

Gold Rimmed Serving Pieces (A)
Gold Rimmed Serving Pieces (B)
Gold Rimmed Serving Pieces (C)

Stunning Cake Pedestal Platter + 2 Covered
Servers

White Ceramic Serving Pieces



Lot

1369
1370
1371

1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377

1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385

1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393

1394
1395

1396
1397
1398
1399
1405
1406
1408
2201
2202

2203
2204
2208

Title

Queend€E™s Fine Bone China - 9 Pieces
Varied Cranberry Swirl Cocktail Set - 15 Piece

Gorgeous Red Cocktail Set and Deco Pedestal
Lot

6 St. Lambert Balmoral Water Glasses

17 Piece Lot - Flutes, Wine Glasses, and More!
Waterford Small Heart Dish

Princess House Lot

Italian Decor Lot B

Wicker Wing Back Chair with Throws and
Cushions

Wooden Storage Chest

Small Floor Cabinet with Frosted Glass Door
White Cabinet A

White Cabinet B

White Cabinet C

White Cabinet D (Located in Basement)
White Cabinet L (Located in Basement)

White Freestanding Wardrobe Cabinet A
(Located in Basement)

White Cabinet J (Located in Basement)
White Cabinet K(Located in Basement)
White Cabinet F(Located in Basement)
White Cabinet G(Located in Basement)
White Cabinet H (Located in Basement)
White Cabinet I(Located in Basement)

White Freestanding 2 Door Storage Closet
(located in bathroom)

Gold Tone Buffet Lamp

Ornate Goldtone Candlestick Lamp with Black
Shade

Heavy Plaster Pedestal Lamp

Pantry Contents

Ceramic Cane/Umbrella Stand

Pair of Textured Print Wall Art Pieces

6 Piece Cream Ceramic Serving Dishes
Wrought Iron/Metal Lot #1

Wind chimes on an Adjustable Shepherd's Hook
Sunflower Farmhouse Lot

Fall Decor with Candles + Large Flora
Arrangement

Bird Bath Home Decor
Crystal Vases & Candle Holders Lot

Mixed Decor Lot - Florals, Bears, Cupids &
Morel!
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Lot

2210
2212
2220
2222

2224

2225

2229
2230
2231
2236
2237
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245

2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254

2255
2261

2262
2267
2268

2269
2270
2271
2272
2276
2278
2279
2281

04/24/24 09:19:58

Title

Pair of Heavy Wrought Iron Door Stops
Fish Themed Lot
Coalport Christmas Plates

Southern Living at Home Pair of Christmas
Appetizer Platters

Southern Living At Home Hospitality
Collection Casserole Dish

Pampered Chef Stainless Mixing Bowl Set with
lids & William Sonoma Cook Book

Pair of Small Marble Pedestals

304&€+ 1970&€™s Pink Marble Pedestal
Beautiful Pedestal Cake Stand with Cover

Pair of Framed Watercolor Pieces by Jan Dorer
Cdlifornia Quail in the Rough Wall Art
Fall/Halloween Decor Lot

3 Tier Metal Basket

Large Gold Framed Beveled Mirror

Asian Urn with Lid

Highlands Egyptian Rug By Sphinx Oriental
Weavers

2 P's- Perfume and Vintage Piggy Bank
Gorgeous Lead Crystal Hosting Pieces
Metal Frame Vanity Stool

Farberware Cooking Lot

Double Wall Pot and Handled Strainer

2 Belgique Heavy Skillets

Nice Christmas Lot

Two Excellent Cooking Tools Non-Stick

Belgique 9.5" Gourmet Skillet and 9 x 13&€+ Pyrex
Lidded Casserole Dish

Belgique &oeT ools of the Trade&€s Cookware

Clear Handled Flatware & Serving Utensils
with Silverware Trays

Utensil Box Lot
2 Long Shelves of Kitchenware

Corning Ware, Mixing Bowls & Glass Pedestal
Plate

Decorative Serving Pieces, Dish Rack & Dishes
Kitchen Gadgets Lot - 2 Shelves of kitchen tools
Glass Ware Lot

Baking and Serving Pieces Lot

Barbecue Lot

Kitchen Knives & Utensils Lot

Kitchen Cooking Utensils, Slicer, Timer & More
Revere Ware Cookware with Lids



Lot

2282
2283
2284
2287
2288
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2302

2304
2305
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321

2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344
2345
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352
2353
2354
2355
2356

Title

Bake-A-Cake Lot

Upscale Serving & Kitchen Lot

2 Pfaltzgraff Pottery Lidded Pots

Tablecloth and Knife Set

Green Foliage Lot

Wrought Iron Decor

Storage Ottoman Filled with Fabric

Wicker Chest & Storage Boxes with Contents
TriciaMay Flora Painting

Framed Floral Art Print

Wooden 4 Shelf Storage Unit (items pictured
are included)

Rolling Butcher Block
Alpinell Canvas Tool Bag
Pink Glass Ball with Stand
Murano Depression Glass
Assortment of Home Decor
Decorative Wall Mirror
Assortment of Floral + Silver
Artificial Small Daisy Vase

Jay Willfred Flower Vase with Assortment of
Faux Flowers

Floral Print of Pictures-Set of 4

Closet Organizer

Wood Magazine Rack

Ginger Jar

Large Framed Floral Art Print

Kitchen Storage Cannister

Baby Dreamsicles

Dreamsicles

Dreamsicles

Crystal Vase/Crystal Lamp

Huge lot of Ribbon and Bows

Green and Tan Decor

Burgundy and Elegance Lot

Garden Decor Lot

3 Tier Green Planters

Charming Blue Accessories Lot

Candle holders, Vases & Floral in Basket
Pink Baby Girl Basket

When Life Gives Y ou Lemons and Pears
Candle Lot in Basket

Entire Contents of Floral and Festivities Storage
Room
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Lot

2357
2358
2360
2361
2362
2363
2364

2365
2366

2367

2368

2404

2410

2501

71101
71102
71103
71104
71105
71106
71109
71110
71111
71112
71115
71116
71117
71118
71119
71120
71124
71126
71130

71132
71133
71228
7123

71254
71294

71341
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Title

HP Instant Ink Envy 5530 Printer
Elegant Home Decor Burgandy

Vintage Wooden Tackle Box

Vintage Metal Storage Cabinet with tools
Modified Craftsman Toolbox

Black and Decker Workmate 200

Sturdy Vise & Grinder Work Table (Does not
include other merchandise on top)

Adjustable Pro-Mechanics Stool (still in box)

Hand Made Solid Wood Storage Shelf with
Boxes of Hardware

Craftsman Tool Box with Metal Top

2 matching 33" lamp bases

6 door Rubbermaid Cabinet 2

Large Wresath

Halloween Lot 4

Funky Girlfriend Lot

8 Wedgewood Zodiac 4AY: Plates
Wedgewood Blue Christmas Plates
Wedgewood Blue 8&€+ Bowl
Wedgewood Queensware Jasperware Trinket
Set of Wedgewood 8&€+ Christmas Plates
Hummel #71 Stormy Weather

Pair of Hummel Figurines

3 Piece Decor Lot

Panda & Decorative Accessories Lot

Pair of Lead Crystal Decanters

Nature Lot - Birds & Flowers

2 Birds & 2 Flowerswith aNight Light
Clocks, Paperweights & Fish Decor Lot
Lenox 9 Piece Decor Lot

Floral Decor Lot - Pillows, Candles & Chest
Rocking Chair & Floral Decor Lot

Fall Decor Lot with Grape Vine Pumpkin

5 Fitz and Floyd Christmas Canape/Cookie
Plates

Vintage Sears Binocularsin Case
Vintage Revere 8 Model B-61

2 Sets of Coasters

2-tier Kitchen Decor and Cookbooks
2 Decorative Trays

Porcelain Flowers & Crackle Glass Orb - 4
piece Lot

Clocks and Dresser Accessories Lot
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Lot Title

71383 Wooden Cabinet with tools and hardware

71384 White Cabinet E (located in basement)

72229 Pampered Chef Kitchen Helpers

72242 Small Baker's Rack

72244 Large Hand-painted Turkey Platter

72254 Tricycle - Globe Decor lot

72255 Rolling Cart for Cricut Accessories and Supplies
72292 3 Sunflower Boxes Plus Contents

72355 Wall Art "One Summer Day"

72356 Watercolor Still life by Jodi Jensen

72360 3 shelves of Decor

72361 A Lot to Enjoy!

72362 4 shelf lot in downstairs office (left cabinet_
72364 Large Lot of Glass Home Decor

72365 Large Lot of Small Italian Decor

72366 Red and Lime Decor

92367 6 Door Rubbermaid Closet # 1

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PLEASE READ:
PICK UP 5105 Tudor Hills Lane, Cumming, GA 30040 Sunday, July 26, 10:00am-4:00pm
**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE To select your pick up time.
5105 Tudor Hills Lane, Cumming, GA 30040
NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no
refunds for abandoned items.
Please bring help to load your items
If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

5/5


https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-gleatons16

