

Huge Cumming GA Estate Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens: Thu, Jul 16 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sat, Jul 25 6:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1100	Oversized Rowe Furniture Accent Chair with	1224	Oval Wooden Farmhouse Style Table with Leaf
	Pillow	1225	6 Windsor Pierced-Splat Back Dining Chairs
1101	Marcella Fine Rugs Handmade Wool and	1226	Accent Rug & Runner - Hand Knotted
	Rayon Tufted Area Rug	1227	Metal and Wood Round Bakers Rack with
1127	Extra Large Green Glass Centerpiece Bowl		Wine Storage
1130	4 Sawhorses	1228	Wood and Metal Bakers Rack with Pot Hooks
1200	Full Size Bed Frame, Box Springs, Mattress and Comforter Set	1230	Kroehler Mid Century Credenza
1202	Lexington Night Stand	1231	Barn Door Inspired Hexagon Accent/End Table
1203	Lexington Dresser with Mirror	1232	Barn Door inspired Accent/End Table
1204	Vintage Cabinet / TV Stand with 2 Drawers +	1233	5 Piece Entertainment Center
	Shelves	1234	White Kenmore 90 Series Washer - Model # 110,26932691
1205	Vintage Handmade Cupboard	1235	White Kenmore 90 Series Dryer - Model #
1206	Narrow Curio Cabinet with Light		669,66932691
1207	3 Framed Flower Pictures	1236	Lighted Curved Glass Curio Cabinet
1208	Black Leather Look Storage Chest	1237	Lighted Rectangular Curio Cabinet with Sliding
1209	Childrens Park Bench + Pillow		Door
1210	Toy Lot includes Thomas Tank Engine Wooden Track and Accessories, Nurf style gun	1237A	1 0
1211	· ·	1238	3 Sided Fireplace Screen (A)
	Vintage Mid Century Modern Headboard	1239	Iron and Mesh Fireplace Screen (B)
1212 1213	Vintage Mid Century Broyhill Tall Nightstand Vintage Mid Century Broyhill Nightstand	1240	Broyhill Premier Collection 3 Piece Entertainment Center
1214	Vintage Mid Century Broyhill Dresser with	1241	Vintage Painted Wood Desk with Metal Top
	Trifold Mirror	1242	3 Piece Bookcase - Whitewashed/Pickled Oak
1215	Vintage Mid Century Broyhill Premier Armoire/Entertainment Center		Finish
1216		1244	Vintage Glass top Wrought Iron Breakfast Table with 4 Chairs
1210	Vintage Mid Century Broyhill Premier Chest of Drawers	1251	Heat Wrap Lot in Brown Faux Leather Storage
1217	Caswell Rumyan Co Cedar Hope Chest	1231	Ottoman
1218	Asbury Jewelry Armoire	1254	Sealy Queen Posturepedic Mattress, Box
1219	Vintage-Look Home Decor Lot		Springs, Frame, Bedding & Curtains
1220	Feminine Home Decor Lot	1255	Tri-Fold Mirror with Whitewashed/Pickled Oak
1221	Lighted Display Case with Curved Sides	1057	Finish
1222	Oversized Accent Chair with Ottoman â€"Black	1256	3 Sided Narrow Curio Cabinet
	and Beige	1257	Vintage Victorian Needlepoint Foot Rest

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1260	Metal Wine Rack with Glass Top	1310	Scrap Booking and Craft supplies
1261	Metal Wine Rack	1314	3 Piece Ceramic/Glass Serving Sets
1262	French Country Oval Dining Table - Blond Ash Finish	1315	18 Piece Hot Peppers & More Lot
1263		1316	Large Entertaining Set Lot
1203	French Country China Cabinet - Blond Ash Finish	1317	Trifle, Platter, & Soup Tureen Lot
1264	French Country Ladder Back Dining Chairs - Set of 6 - Blond Ash Finish	1318	Huge Bar Set + Silver Plate Wine Stopper
		1320	Cranberry Opalescent Hobnail Set
1265	Frigidaire Freezer	1321	Lenox 9 Piece Christmas Serving Set
1266	Frigidare Frost Free Freezer	1322	Crystal Serving Pieces - 11 Piece Lot
1267	Hot Point 2 Door Refrigerator Freezer	1323	Beautiful Crystal Set
1268	GE Side by Side Refrigerator with Ice Maker	1324	12" Crystal Serving Bowl
1269	Simpletech Hi-Speed USB2.0 Portable Hard	1325	Crystal Plate and 2 Beautiful Flutes
	Drive 120GB	1326	Wooden 8 Cubby Book Shelf (A)
1270	Home Styles Rolling Kitchen Island	1327	Wooden 8 Cubby Book Shelf (B)
1272	Vintage S+H Green Stamps 40 Booklets	1328	Grape Decor Lot - 12 Pieces
1273	Vintage 33 RPM Vinyl Albums - 45 total	1331	Crystal 5 Piece Serving Lot
1274	Italian Kitchen Decor Lot A	1332	2 Red Library Shelves by Pottery Barn
1275	Antique Style Wash Stand with Decorative Tile	1333	Decorative Pottery Bowl with Stand
1276	Top Small White Book Case with Adjustable	1334	Large Pottery Jug - Geometric Design
1270	Shelves + Wood Magazine Holders	1335	Studio Art Pottery Bowl + Open Mouth Vase
1280	Solid Wood Bookcase - 5 Adjustable Shelves	1336	Gray Ruffled Edge Hand Crafted Pottery Bowl
1281	Large Brown Upholstered Ottoman	1338	Rustic Wood and Wicker Storage Basket
1283	Pink Rose & Cherub Lot	1339	New Michael Kors Purse
1284	Fine Florals - 3 Piece Lot	1340 1341	New Coach Purse with Tags Clock and dresser lot
1285	Fine Birds and Flowers - 3 Piece Lot	1341	Ladies Billfold Essentials by Rolfs
1288	Porcelain Hummingbirds & Lead Crystal - 4	1343	Black Leather Purse
1200	Piece Lot	1344	Bueno Canvas Purse
1289	Noritake Casual Gourmet Dishes- Gourmet Harvest	1345	NEW Liz Claiborne Cecile Collection Wheeled
1290	Black Fox Faux Fur Hat		Bowling Bag
1292	Unique Large Plaster Table Lamp with Shade	1346	Blue Adult Drink Set
1293	Buffet Lamp & Candle Lamp	1348	Huge Office/School supply lot
1295	3 Southern Living at Home - Garrity House	1349	Pewter and Silver-plate Lot
	Candlesticks	1351	Set of 8 Crystal Mugs
1296	Southern Living Oval Brimfield Serving Tray	1353	10 Piece Drinking Glass Set
1298	Southern Living at Home â€" Pair of Huntingdon	1354	Toasting Glasses and Serving Dishes
1200	Tiered Stands	1356	Romanian Crystal Pitcher
1299	NEW Pampered Chef 15+ Item Lot	1364	Gold Rimmed Serving Pieces (A)
1304	Pampered Chef Stir-Fry Skillet and Heat Resistant Placemats	1365	Gold Rimmed Serving Pieces (B)
1305	Autumn Kitchen Lot - 16 Pieces	1366	Gold Rimmed Serving Pieces (C)
1306	7pc. Kitchen Lot - Saute & Serve, Pie Dishes, Drink Caddy, Cutting boards	1367	Stunning Cake Pedestal Platter + 2 Covered Servers
1308	Bake with the Kids lot	1368	White Ceramic Serving Pieces

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1369	Queen's Fine Bone China - 9 Pieces	2210	Pair of Heavy Wrought Iron Door Stops
1370	Varied Cranberry Swirl Cocktail Set - 15 Piece	2212	Fish Themed Lot
1371	Gorgeous Red Cocktail Set and Deco Pedestal	2220	Coalport Christmas Plates
1372	Lot 6 St. Lambert Balmoral Water Glasses	2222	Southern Living at Home Pair of Christmas Appetizer Platters
1373	17 Piece Lot - Flutes, Wine Glasses, and More!	2224	Southern Living At Home Hospitality
1374	Waterford Small Heart Dish		Collection Casserole Dish
1375	Princess House Lot	2225	Pampered Chef Stainless Mixing Bowl Set with lids & William Sonoma Cook Book
1376	Italian Decor Lot B	2229	Pair of Small Marble Pedestals
1377	Wicker Wing Back Chair with Throws and Cushions	2230	30― 1970's Pink Marble Pedestal
1378	Wooden Storage Chest	2231	Beautiful Pedestal Cake Stand with Cover
1379	Small Floor Cabinet with Frosted Glass Door	2236	Pair of Framed Watercolor Pieces by Jan Dorer
1380	White Cabinet A	2237	California Quail in the Rough Wall Art
1381	White Cabinet B	2241	Fall/Halloween Decor Lot
1382	White Cabinet C	2242	3 Tier Metal Basket
1383	White Cabinet D (Located in Basement)	2243	Large Gold Framed Beveled Mirror
1384	White Cabinet L (Located in Basement)	2244	Asian Urn with Lid
1385	White Freestanding Wardrobe Cabinet A (Located in Basement)	2245	Highlands Egyptian Rug By Sphinx Oriental Weavers
1387	White Cabinet J (Located in Basement)	2246	2 P's - Perfume and Vintage Piggy Bank
1388	White Cabinet K(Located in Basement)	2247	Gorgeous Lead Crystal Hosting Pieces
1389	White Cabinet F(Located in Basement)	2248	Metal Frame Vanity Stool
1390	White Cabinet G(Located in Basement)	2249	Farberware Cooking Lot
1391	White Cabinet H (Located in Basement)	2250	Double Wall Pot and Handled Strainer
1392	White Cabinet I(Located in Basement)	2251	2 Belgique Heavy Skillets
1393	White Freestanding 2 Door Storage Closet	2252	Nice Christmas Lot
	(located in bathroom)	2253	Two Excellent Cooking Tools Non-Stick
1394	Gold Tone Buffet Lamp	2254	Belgique 9.5" Gourmet Skillet and 9 x 13― Pyrex Lidded Casserole Dish
1395	Ornate Goldtone Candlestick Lamp with Black Shade	2255	Belgique "Tools of the Trade― Cookware
1396	Heavy Plaster Pedestal Lamp	2261	Clear Handled Flatware & Serving Utensils
1397	Pantry Contents		with Silverware Trays
1398	Ceramic Cane/Umbrella Stand	2262	Utensil Box Lot
1399	Pair of Textured Print Wall Art Pieces	2267	2 Long Shelves of Kitchenware
1405	6 Piece Cream Ceramic Serving Dishes	2268	Corning Ware, Mixing Bowls & Glass Pedestal Plate
1406	Wrought Iron/Metal Lot #1	2269	Decorative Serving Pieces, Dish Rack & Dishes
1408	Wind chimes on an Adjustable Shepherd's Hook	2270	Kitchen Gadgets Lot - 2 Shelves of kitchen tools
2201	Sunflower Farmhouse Lot	2271	Glass Ware Lot
2202	Fall Decor with Candles + Large Floral	2272	Baking and Serving Pieces Lot
2202	Arrangement	2276	Barbecue Lot
2203	Bird Bath Home Decor	2278	Kitchen Knives & Utensils Lot
2204	Crystal Vases & Candle Holders Lot	2279	Kitchen Cooking Utensils, Slicer, Timer & More
2208	Mixed Decor Lot - Florals, Bears, Cupids & More!	2281	Revere Ware Cookware with Lids

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2282	Bake-A-Cake Lot	2357	HP Instant Ink Envy 5530 Printer
2283	Upscale Serving & Kitchen Lot	2358	Elegant Home Decor Burgandy
2284	2 Pfaltzgraff Pottery Lidded Pots	2360	Vintage Wooden Tackle Box
2287	Tablecloth and Knife Set	2361	Vintage Metal Storage Cabinet with tools
2288	Green Foliage Lot	2362	Modified Craftsman Toolbox
2290	Wrought Iron Decor	2363	Black and Decker Workmate 200
2291	Storage Ottoman Filled with Fabric	2364	Sturdy Vise & Grinder Work Table (Does not
2292	Wicker Chest & Storage Boxes with Contents		include other merchandise on top)
2293	Tricia May Floral Painting	2365	Adjustable Pro-Mechanics Stool (still in box)
2294	Framed Floral Art Print	2366	Hand Made Solid Wood Storage Shelf with Boxes of Hardware
2302	Wooden 4 Shelf Storage Unit (items pictured are included)	2367	Craftsman Tool Box with Metal Top
2304	Rolling Butcher Block	2368	2 matching 33" lamp bases
2305	Alpine II Canvas Tool Bag	2404	6 door Rubbermaid Cabinet 2
2315	Pink Glass Ball with Stand	2410	Large Wreath
2316	Murano Depression Glass	2501	Halloween Lot 4
2317	Assortment of Home Decor	71101	Funky Girlfriend Lot
2318	Decorative Wall Mirror	71102	8 Wedgewood Zodiac 4½ Plates
2319	Assortment of Floral + Silver	71103	Wedgewood Blue Christmas Plates
2320	Artificial Small Daisy Vase	71104	Wedgewood Blue 8― Bowl
2321	Jay Willfred Flower Vase with Assortment of	71105	Wedgewood Queensware Jasperware Trinket
	Faux Flowers	71106	Set of Wedgewood 8― Christmas Plates
2322	Floral Print of Pictures-Set of 4	71109	•
2323	Closet Organizer	71110	C
2324	Wood Magazine Rack	71111	3 Piece Decor Lot
2325	Ginger Jar	71112	
2326	Large Framed Floral Art Print		Pair of Lead Crystal Decanters
2340	Kitchen Storage Cannister	71116	Nature Lot - Birds & Flowers
2341	Baby Dreamsicles	71117	ε ε
2342	Dreamsicles	71118	Clocks, Paperweights & Fish Decor Lot Lenox 9 Piece Decor Lot
2343	Dreamsicles		
2344 2345	Crystal Vase/Crystal Lamp Huge lot of Ribbon and Bows	71120	Floral Decor Lot - Pillows, Candles & Chest Rocking Chair & Floral Decor Lot
2345	Green and Tan Decor	71124	-
2348	Burgundy and Elegance Lot	71120	5 Fitz and Floyd Christmas Canape/Cookie
2349	Garden Decor Lot	/1130	Plates
2350	3 Tier Green Planters	71132	Vintage Sears Binoculars in Case
2351	Charming Blue Accessories Lot	71133	_
2352	Candle holders, Vases & Floral in Basket	71228	2 Sets of Coasters
2353	Pink Baby Girl Basket	7123	2-tier Kitchen Decor and Cookbooks
2354	When Life Gives You Lemons and Pears	71254	2 Decorative Trays
2355	Candle Lot in Basket	71294	Porcelain Flowers & Crackle Glass Orb - 4
2356	Entire Contents of Floral and Festivities Storage	71341	piece Lot Clocks and Dresser Accessories Lot
	Room	/1341	Clocks and Diessel Accessories Lot

Lot	Title
71383	Wooden Cabinet with tools and hardware
71384	White Cabinet E (located in basement)
72229	Pampered Chef Kitchen Helpers
72242	Small Baker's Rack
72244	Large Hand-painted Turkey Platter
72254	Tricycle - Globe Decor lot
72255	Rolling Cart for Cricut Accessories and Supplies
72292	3 Sunflower Boxes Plus Contents
72355	Wall Art "One Summer Day"
72356	Watercolor Still life by Jodi Jensen
72360	3 shelves of Decor
72361	A Lot to Enjoy!
72362	4 shelf lot in downstairs office (left cabinet_
72364	Large Lot of Glass Home Decor
72365	Large Lot of Small Italian Decor
72366	Red and Lime Decor

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

92367 6 Door Rubbermaid Closet # 1

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PLEASE READ:

PICK UP 5105 Tudor Hills Lane, Cumming, GA 30040 Sunday, July 26, 10:00am-4:00pm **Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE To select your pick up time.

5105 Tudor Hills Lane, Cumming, GA 30040

NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**